I T  E X P I R E S  O N  J U L Y  3 1 s t  2 0 2 4
E N G L I S H
QUICK
CHANGE  TABLES
Reduce downtime Reduce downtime
and accelerate and accelerate
your productionyour production
It creates grooves and internal

+2
Art. 271
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
2 4.39.2A202 3.063 2.399
3 4.39.2A302 3.083 2.399
4 4.39.2A402 3.161 2.399
5 4.39.2A502 3.639 2.799
Art.392A/2
(Art.271- 394 - 402 - 403)
N°2 SYMULTANEOUSLY CLAMPING
Art.392 + N°1 Art.407B
Art.403**
+1
Art.407B
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
2 4.39.2A203 3.564 2.799
3 4.39.2A303 3.596 2.799
4 4.39.2A403 3.695 2.799
5 4.39.2A503 4.247 3.299
Art.392A/3
N°3 SYMULTANEOUSLY CLAMPING
Art.392 + N°2 Art.407B
Art.403**
+2
Art.407B
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
2 4.39.2A204 4.413 3.599
3 4.39.2A304 4.455 3.599
4 4.39.2A404 4.584 3.599
5 4.39.2A504 5.319 4.199
Art.392A/4
N°4 SYMULTANEOUSLY CLAMPING
Art.392 + N°3 Art.407B
Art.403**
+3
Art.407B
SIMULTANEOUS VISES CLAMPING KIT
INDEPENDENT CLAMPING GROUP KIT
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
2 4.39.22004 3.017 2.399
3 4.39.23004 3.059 2.399
4 4.39.24004 3.196 2.399
5 4.39.25004 3.958 2.999
Art.392/4
N°4 SYMULTANEOUSLY CLAMPING

5.86.33600 3.098 2.450
4 5.86.34600 3.104 2.450
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
2
5.86.02400 2.242 1.800
5.86.02500 2.728 2.200
5.86.02600 2.918 2.300
3 5.86.03500 2.761 2.200
5.86.03600 3.439 2.700
4 5.86.04600 3.391 2.700
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
2
5.86.72400 2.618 1.999
5.86.72500 3.048 2.328
5.86.72600 3.293 2.516
3 5.86.73500 3.171 2.423
5.86.73600 3.850 2.941
4 5.86.74600 3.874 2.960
(n°2) (n°2)
FOR SINGLE, DOUBLE AND SELF-CENTERING CLAMPING
VISES
SINGLE / DOUBLE / SELF-CENTERING
For single, double and self-centering clamping - Ideal for vertical & horizontal machines
FMS Vises
Serrated
side
Smooth
side
7
5
YEARS
WARRANTY
Expiration
31st of July 2024
Type 1 2 3x166 3x266
Code 6.64.01000 6.64.02000 7.64.03166 7.64.03266
LIST PRICE € 1.858 2.285 2.658 2.785
SPECIAL PRICE € 1.049 1.249 2.039 2.124
ALL THE COMPONENTS ARE BUILT COMPLETELY WITH HIGH RESISTANCE STEEL AND CASE HARDENED
Art.616
Pair of magnetic
parallel plates for
Art. 600
Art.610E
Parallel jaw
plate for Art.606
When bought with a complete vise When bought with a complete vise
REDUCTION UP TO
20%
REDUCTION UP TO
20%
Art.600 Art.600W
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1 6.64.5B100 102 77
2 6.64.5B200 122 93
3 6.64.5B300 159 121
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1 6.64.5T100 129 98
2 6.64.5T200 146 111
3 6.64.5T300 185 141
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1 6.64.5F100 129 98
2 6.64.5F200 146 111
3 6.64.5F300 185 141
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1 6.64.5E100 115 87
2 6.64.5E200 134 102
3 6.64.5E300 171 130
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1 6.64.5D100 102 77
2 6.64.5D200 122 93
3 6.64.5D300 159 121
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1 6.64.5C100 102 77
2 6.64.5C200 122 93
3 6.64.5C300 159 121
Type B C D W A1
mm Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
A2
mm Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
A3
mm Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1
20kN
32/25 50
300
49
4x8 6.60.01300 1.204 749 * 3x19 6.60.61300 1.822 1.200 * 3x21 6.61.11300 1.822 1.200
400 4x33 6.60.01400 1.308 849 4x23 6.60.61400 1.898 1.300 4x46 6.61.11400 1.898 1.300
500 4x58 6.60.01500 1.425 949 4x48 6.60.61500 2.013 1.400 4x71 6.61.11500 2.013 1.400
600 4x83 6.60.01600 1.553 1.049 4x73 6.60.61600 2.141 1.500 4x96 6.61.11600 2.130 1.500
700 4x108 6.60.01700 1.736 1.149 4x97 6.60.61700 2.327 1.600 4x121 6.61.11700 2.327 1.600
2
30kN
40 75
400
74
4x12 6.60.02400 1.566 1.099 * 3x28 6.60.62400 2.266 1.550 4x34 6.61.12400 2.266 1.550
500 4x37 6.60.02500 1.681 1.249 4x24 6.60.62500 2.386 1.650 4x59 6.61.12500 2.386 1.650
600 4x62 6.60.02600 1.811 1.349 4x49 6.60.62600 2.517 1.750 4x84 6.61.12600 2.517 1.750
700 4x87 6.60.02700 1.940 1.449 4x74 6.60.62700 2.647 1.850 4x109 6.61.12700 2.647 1.850
800 4x112 6.60.02800 2.114 1.549 4x99 6.60.62800 2.832 1.950 4x134 6.61.12800 2.832 1.950
900 4x137 6.60.02900 2.302 1.749 4x124 6.60.62900 3.021 2.050 4x158,5 6.61.12900 3.021 2.050
3
40kN
60 100
700
99
4x59 6.60.03700 2.244 1.649 4x44 6.60.63700 3.057 2.150 4x77 6.61.13700 3.057 2.150
800 4x84 6.60.03800 2.428 1.749 4x69 6.60.63800 3.245 2.250 4x102 6.61.13800 3.245 2.250
900 4x109 6.60.03900 2.619 1.949 4x94 6.60.63900 3.431 2.450 4x127 6.61.13900 3.431 2.450
1000 4x134 6.60.03100 2.869 2.149 4x119 6.60.63100 3.682 2.650 4x152 6.61.13100 3.682 2.650
+ 0
- 0,02
FOR MAGNETIC PARALLEL PLATES AND PARALLEL JAW PLATES
For multiple clamping from 1 to 19 workpieces of various sizes - Ideal for vertical & horizontal machines
MULTIFLEX Vises